



Main products

Spare part list

5903205901

135719 - 0102 - Tiger5000s - -

Spare	Description	additional	Item	Abb.	ConstructStatus
89490716	Universal jig 70		1	A	*
89490523	tool support		2	A	*
5903205001	Handle	M8×45	3	A	*
5903205002	reinforcing sleeve	M6	4	A	*
5903205003	Handle	M6×16	5	A	*
5903205004	adjusting screw nut	M12	6	A	*
01679931	LOCKING WASHER RS8 FEDST 6799 BK	RS8	7	A	*
5903205005	Engine	230V 80rpm 150Watt	8	A	*
89490525	nut M12 left-hand thread	M12	12	A	*
89490025	Disc	Rd35x3/12	13	A	*
89490715	wetgrind Ø 200 x 40 x 12 mm K 220		14	A	*
5903205006	spindle sleeve	M6	15	A	*
5903205007	Friction wheel guard		16	A	*
5903205008	Shaft		18	A	*



Main products

Spare part list

5903205901

135719 - 0102 - Tiger5000s - -

Spare	Description	additional	Item	Abb.	ConstructStatus
5903205009	Spacer		19	A	*
89490174	dowel pin	5x22	20	A	*
5903205010	Friction wheel assembly	Ø12,5	21	A	*
5903205011	Polishing wheel assembly		22	A	*
5903205012	Handle	M8	24	A	*
5903205013	Water tank		25	A	*
5903205014	Rubber foot		26	A	*
5903205015	Base		27	A	*
3903306003	capacitor	CBB65 30µF 450V	31	A	*
3903401011	switch	CK-1 6(4)A 250V	33	A	*
5903205016	power line	H05VV-F 16A / 250V	35	A	*
89490703	Abziehpaste	75ml	37	A	*
89490366	Winkellehre 250		38	A	*
89490707	Steinpräparierer	25x50x150	o.Abb.	A	*
89490708	Vorrichtung 60 für Messer 60 - 100 mm	240x50x50	o.Abb.	A	*
89490709	Vorrichtung 120 für Messer 100 - 200 mm	235x100x50	o.Abb.	A	*
89490712	Vorrichtung 40 für Äxte		o.Abb.	A	*

!!! Do you know: From now on you can view spare parts lists in our spare parts shop and order spare parts and accessories directly. More information can be found here: <https://www.scheppach.com/Shop.aspx>